2018-19 Clarion Wrestling Individual Results

Regular Season Duals EWL Duals
Name Weight Class Yr. W L W L W L Major TechFall Fall Win %
Ty Bagoly 184 So. 13 13 5 7 2 4 3 1 5 0.500
Michael Bartolo 157 Sr. 7 9 4 5 3 3 0 1 0 0.438
Willie Bivens 197 Sr. 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.250
Shae Bloom 184 So. 15 6 2 1 0 0 1 0 6 0.714
Greg Bulsak 197 RSo. 17 6 il 1 6 0 1 2 6 0.739
Cameron Butler 125 Jr. 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.231
Taylor Cahill 174 Jr. 9 N 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0.450
Toby Cahill 285 So. 8 13 3 8 2 4 1 2 2 0.381
Lavinsky Collins 157 Fr. 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.615
Roshaun Cooley 133 Sr. 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.429
Mitch Dean 165 So. 5 13 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0.278
Evan Delong 165 RSr. 16 13 6 8 3 3 6 2 0 0.552
Luke Funck 184 So. 10 10 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0.500
Andrew Gapas 141 Fr. 9 15 2 4 1 1 1 1 2 0.375
Jalin Hankerson 149 RFr. 1 7 0 6 0 4 0 0 0 0.125
Caleb Hetrick 157 Fr. 8 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.471
Justin Ingram 141 Fr. 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Austin Jamison 133 Sr. 5 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.417
Seth Koleno 133 Fr. 16 13 7 7 3 3 3 1 7 0.552
Hunter Michaels 149 Fr. 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.200
Evan Myers 141 Jr. 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Ethan Okunas 184 RSo. 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
Taylor Ortz 141 RSo. 8 5 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0.615
Gavin Park 125 So. 2 14 1 9 0 6 0 0 1 0.125
Jack Peura 165 Jr. 16 10 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0.615
Edgar Ruano 285 RSr. ll 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0.550
Christian Sequete 184 Fr. 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.455
Avery Shay 157 So. 10 7 5 4 3 1 2 1 1 0.588
Brylee Shumaker 285 RSo. 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.500
Joe Sliwoski 149 RSo. 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0.333
Mike Vernagallo 165 Fr. 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.600
Tyshawn White 125 Fr. 13 3 3 1 0 0 4 2 2 0.813
Brock Whorton 125 Fr. 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.500
Max Wohlabaugh 174 So. 14 9 4 3 4 2 1 1 2 0.609
Brock Zacherl 149 RSr. 13 2 4 0 0 0 5 1 0 0.867
TOTAL 264 267 65 75 28 34 39 23 47 0.497



Ty Bagoly
Date
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/21/2018
12/22/2018
1/9/2019
1/17/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/22/2019
2/23/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019

Michael Bartolo
Date
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
1/13/2019
1/17/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/22/2019
2/23/2019

w
13
Weight Class
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
197
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184

7
Weight Class
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157

L

13

Result

W Fall 2:07
W M. For.
W TF 16-1 4:20
W Dec 7-0
LMD 13-5
W Fall 2:32
W Fall 4:25
L Dec. 6-4
W Fall 1:42
L Dec 8-6

L Dec 6-2
W MD 13-1
L Dec 7-4
W Dec 11-5
W Dec 7-2
LMD 13-4
L Dec. 6-3
W Dec. 6-1
W Fall 1:15
L Dec 9-4
W MD 8-0
L Dec. 7-4
L Dec 5-2

L Dec 9-2

L Dec 6-2

L Dec 6-5

9

Result

L Dec. 5-2

L Dec 4-3
W TF 16-0 5:00
L Dec 6-5
W Dec 12-7
W Dec 9-3
L Dec 4-2

L Dec. 7-6
W Dec. 8-7
L Dec. 3-2
W Dec. 5-4
W Dec 9-4
LMD 23-9

184

Opponent's Name
Nathaniel Kale
Shae Bloom
Michael Porreca
Luke Funck
Andrew McNally
Cameron Calderelli
Matt Lewandowski
Will Sumner
Michael Aldrich
Dalton Robertson
Lou Deprez
Breylon Douglas
Zach Anciewicz
Alexander Delp
Trever Begin
Santino Bonaccorsi
Sam Schuyler
James Langan
Phillip Stolfi
Michale Fagg-Daves
Chris Morrow
Corey Hazel

Zach Anciewicz
Jelani Embree
Trevor Allard

Paul Pierce

157

Opponent's Name
Tyler Marinelli
Nate Newberry
Jerad Habben
Daniel Contraguerro
River Curtis

Grant LaMont
Mason Kauffman
Nate Newberry
Tejon Anthony
Gino Fluri

Nico O'Dor

Matt Dowler

Alec Pantaleo

So.

Opponent Institution
Gardner-Webb
Clarion
Bloomsburg
Clarion

Kent State
Buffalo
Kutztown

Utah Valley
Northern lllinois
Northern Colorado
Binghamton
Lock Haven
Edinboro
Pitt-Johnstown
Mercyhurst
Pittsburgh
Buffalo

LIU Post
George Mason
Rider

Cleveland State
Lock Haven
Edinboro
Michigan
Bloomsburg
George Mason

Sr.

Opponent Institution
Gardner-Webb

Bloomsburg

US Naval Academy Prep School
Pittsburgh

US Naval Academy Prep School
Utah Valley

Northern lllinois

Bloomsburg

George Mason

Rider

Cleveland State

Edinboro

Michigan

Reading, Pa./ Exeter Township
Event (Place)

vs. Gardner-Webb

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

vs. Utah Valley

vs. Northern Illinois

Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

vs. Pittsburgh

vs. Buffalo

vs. LIU Post

vs. George Mason

vs. Rider

vs. Cleveland State

vs. Lock Haven

vs. Edinboro

vs. Michigan

EWL Championships

EWL Championships

Greenville, Pa./ Reynolds
Event (Place)

vs. Gardner-Webb
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open

vs. Utah Valley

vs. Northern lllinois
vs. Bloomsburg

vs. George Mason
vs. Rider

vs. Cleveland State
vs. Edinboro

vs. Michigan



3/9/2019 157 L Dec 4-3 Gino Fluri Rider EWL Championships

3/9/2019 157 W SV-15-3 Nico O'Dor Cleveland State EWL Championships
3/9/2019 157 L Dec 6-2 Gino Fluri Rider EWL Championships
Willie Bivens 1 3 197 Sr. Burlington, N.C./ Eastern Guilford
Date Weight Class Result Opponent's Name Opponent Institution Event (Place)
11/3/2018 285 L Fall 6:23 Jacob Cover Kent State Clarion Open
11/3/2018 285 L Fall 1:35 Devan Uzelak Wheeling Jesuit University Clarion Open
12/2/2018 197 W Dec 5-3 Nunzio Crowley Binghamton Storm Open
12/2/2018 197 LTF15-0 1:59 Mason Kroening Ohio Storm Open

Shae Bloom 15 6 184 So. Grampian, Pa./ Curwensville
Date Weight Class Result Opponent's Name Opponent Institution Event (Place)
11/3/2018 184 W Fall 0:22 Tim Wallace Kent State Clarion Open
11/3/2018 184 W M. For. Cameron Calderelli Buffalo Clarion Open
11/3/2018 184 W Fall 1:02 Matt McGillick Pittsburgh Clarion Open
11/3/2018 184 W Fall 1:00 Dalton Group Pittsburgh-Johnstown Clarion Open
11/3/2018 184 W Dec 9-5 Chris Morrow Cleveland State Clarion Open
11/3/2018 184 L Dec 7-6 Trevor Allard Bloomsburg Clarion Open
11/3/2018 184 W Fall 3:44 Shane Mast Kent State Clarion Open
11/17/2018 184 W Fall 2:33 Maxx Demann Harper College vs. Harper College
12/2/2018 184 L Dec 11-5 Stanley Smeltzer Virginia Tech Storm Open
12/2/2018 184 W Dec 8-2 Blake Wilson Ohio Storm Open
12/2/2018 184 W Dec 7-4 Jake Walker Ohio Storm Open
12/2/2018 184 W M. For. Luke Funck Clarion Storm Open
12/8/2018 197 W MD 10-1 Mike Geyer Pitt-Johnstown PSAC Championships
12/8/2018 197 L Dec 5-1 Colton Dull Millersville PSAC Championships
12/8/2018 197 W Dec 6-4 Kyle Murphy Bloomsburg PSAC Championships
12/8/2018 197 L Dec7-3 Dylan Reynolds Edinboro PSAC Championships
12/21/2018 197 L Dec. 5-0 Kellan Stout Pittsburgh vs. Pittsburgh
12/22/2018 184 W Dec. 9-4 Logan Rill Buffalo vs. Buffalo

1/5/2019 174 W Fall 2:21 Matt Fallon Sacred Heart F&M Open

1/5/2019 174 W Dec. 8-2 Calib Hopkins Campbell F&M Open

1/5/2019 174 L Inj. 3:07 Leonardo Tarantino Harvard F&M Open

Greg Bulsak 17 6 197 RSo. South Park, Pa./South Park
Date Weight Class Result Opponent's Name Opponent Institution Event (Place)
11/2/2018 197 W TF 16-0 1:47 Markus Emory Gardner-Webb vs. Gardner-Webb
11/3/2018 197 W MD 12-2 Colin McCracken Kent State Clarion Open
11/3/2018 197 W Fall 1:41 Benjamin Smith Cleveland State Clarion Open
11/3/2018 197 W Fall 0:36 Markus Emory Gardner-Webb Clarion Open
11/3/2018 197 L Dec. 13-9 Michael Beard Unrostered Clarion Open
11/17/2018 197 L Dec 7-5 Tanner Orndorff Utah Valley vs. Utah Valley
11/17/2018 197 W Fall 0:47 Ross Sealby Northern lllinois vs. Northern lllinois

11/17/2018 197 W For. - Harper College vs. Harper College



11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
1/9/2019
1/13/2019
1/17/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/22/2019
2/23/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019

Cameron Butler
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019

Taylor Cahill
Date
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018

197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197

3
Weight Class
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
125
125
125

9
Weight Class
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174

W TF 15-0 7:00
W Fall 4:32
W Dec 8-1
L Dec 5-1

L Dec 8-6
W Fall 2:32
W Dec. 3-0
W Fall 1:15
W Dec 9-5
W Dec. 4-2
W Dec. 5-0
W Dec 4-0
W Dec 8-4
LSV-14-2
L Dec 3-2

10

Result

L Dec. 11-6
L Dec. 10-7
L Dec 6-4
W Dec 2-0
LSV-16-4
L Fall 0:25
Dec 10-4
LMD 15-3
W Dec 3-1
L Dec. 6-3
LMD 15-7
L Dec 14-8
W Dec 4-2

11

Result
LSV-1 Fall 7:25
W SV-1 3-1
W Dec. 2-1
W SV-1 3-1
L Dec. 4-3
L Dec 7-1

L Fall 4:55
W MD 10-2
W MD 13-4
LMD 15-4
LSV-13-1

Sage Mosco
Wyatt Koelling
Tom Sleigh
Nathan Traxler
Eric Schultz
Daniel Shafran
Kyle Murphy
Alex Donahue
Ethan Laird
Benjamin Smith
Parker McClellan
Dylan Reynolds
Jackson Striggow
Kyle Murphy
Dylan Reynolds

125

Opponent's Name
Caleb Rea

Seth Koleno
Deven Perez
Michael Santillo
Collin Schuster
Hunter Bray
Abraham Guarriello
Harry Feuer
Dawson Bates
Kelan McKenna
Malik Heinselman
Isaac Crowell
Hunter Ryan

174
Opponent's Name
Kyle Homet
Jared Siegrist
Thomas O'Brien
Dimitri Williams
Dylan Barreiro
Kimball Bastian
Brit Wilson
Spencer Matheu
Wyatt Monroe
Collin Lieber
Spencer Carey

American
Missouri
Virginia Tech
Stanford
Nebraska

LIU Post
Bloomsburg
George Mason
Rider
Cleveland State
Lock Haven
Edinboro
Michigan
Bloomsburg
Edinboro

Jr.

Opponent Institution
West Virginia
Clarion

Central Michigan
Cleveland State
Kent State

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Gannon

Kent State
Appalachian State
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Ohio State
Southeastern
Cleveland State

Rir.

Opponent Institution
Gardner-Webb
Lock Haven
Pittsburgh
Cleveland State
Kent State

Utah Valley
Northern lllinois
Harper College
Western Wyoming
Central Michigan
Navy

Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
vs. LIU Post

vs. Bloomsburg

vs. George Mason

vs. Rider

vs. Cleveland State

vs. Lock Haven

vs. Edinboro

vs. Michigan

EWL Championships

EWL Championships

Swan Point, Md./La Plata
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Storm Open

Storm Open

Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

Berlin, Pa./Berlin Brothersvalley
Event (Place)

vs. Gardner-Webb

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

vs. Utah Valley

vs. Northern Illinois

vs. Harper College

Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational



12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/21/2018
12/22/2018
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019

Toby Cahill
Date
11/17/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/21/2018
12/22/2018
1/9/2019
1/13/2019
1/17/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/22/2019
2/23/2019

Lavinsky Collins
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
3/2/2019

174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174

8
Weight Class
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285

8
Weight Class
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157

W SV-1 6-4
L Dec 2-1
L Dec 3-2
W SV-13-1
L Dec. 6-3
W Dec. 6-4
L Dec 9-3
W Dec 8-3
L Dec 6-1

13

Result
LFall6:17

L Fall 0:46

L Dec 4-1

W TF 20-2 3:54
LMD 10-0

L Dec 5-3

W Dec. 5-1

W Fall 0:44
W Dec. 3-2

W Dec. 3-1
LTF 21-6 6:47
LFall 6:18

L Dec. 3-2

W TF 19-3 3:35
W Fall 5:12
LMD 14-6

L Dec 7-2

W MD 10-2

L Fall 5:18

L Dec 10-6

L Fall 4:43

5

Result

W M. For.

L Dec. 15-10
L Dec. 5-4
W Def.

W Dec. 6-2
W Dec 11-4
W Dec 7-2

L Dec 4-0
LTF 21-6 7:00

Damon Greenwald
Jacob Oliver
Michael Raccioppi
Damon Greenwald
Gregg Harvey

Jake Lanning

Dean Sherry

Neil Schuster
Jared Siegrist

285

Opponent's Name
Caleb Gossett
Zach Elam

Haydn Maley
Cameron Kates
Thomas Haines
Tyler Oliver

Seth Bloor
Spencer Berthhold
Nolan Terrance
Cole Rickert
Mason Parris
Demetrius Thomas
Jake Gunning

Tim Nagosky
Bruce Graeber
Matt Voss

Ryan Cloud

Collin Kelly
Thomas Haines
Jon Spaulding
Mason Parris

157

Opponent's Name
Colin Cronin

Daniel Contraguerro
Chase Archangelo
Nicholas Monico
Ben Heyob

Michael Kurelowech
Richard Jackson
Elijah Cleary

Lucas Cordio

Seton Hill
Edinboro

East Stroudsburg
Seton Hill
Pittsburgh
Buffalo

Rider

George Mason
Lock Haven

So.

Opponent Institution
Northern lllinois
Missouri
Stanford

East Stroudsburg
Lock Haven
Pitt-Johnstown
Wheeling Jesuit
Kent State
Buffalo
Pittsburgh
Michigan
Pittsburgh
Buffalo

LIU Post
Bloomsburg
George Mason
Rider

Cleveland State
Lock Haven
Edinboro
Michigan

Fr.

Opponent Institution
Kutztown
Pittsburgh
Cleveland State
Kent State

Kent State
Gannon

Kent State
Ohio State
Maryland

PSAC Championships
PSAC Championships
PSAC Championships
PSAC Championships
vs. Pittsburgh

vs. Buffalo

EWL Championships
EWL Championships
EWL Championships

Berlin, Pa./Berlin Brothersvalley
Event (Place)

vs. Northern Illinois

Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open

vs. Pittsburgh

vs. Buffalo

vs. LIU Post

vs. Bloomsburg

vs. George Mason

vs. Rider

vs. Cleveland State

vs. Lock Haven

vs. Edinboro

vs. Michigan

Ewing, N.C./Ewing
Event (Place)
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open
National Collegiate Open



3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019

Roshaun Cooley
Date

11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018

Mitch Dean
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/18/2018
11/18/2018
11/18/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
1/9/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019

Evan Delong
Date
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/17/2018

157
157
157
157

3

Weight Class
133

133

133

133

133

133

133

5
Weight Class
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
174
165
165
174
174
174
174

16

Weight Class
165

165

165

165

165

165

165

W TB-2 (RT) 4-2 Christian Hunt

W Dec 7-4
L Dec 10-8
W Fall 1:19

4

Result

L Dec.

L Dec. 3-1
W Dec. 6-1
W SV-13-1
W Dec. 5-4
L Fall 6:38
L Dec. 7-1

13

Result

L Dec. 4-2
W MD 15-4
L Fall 4:09
W Dec 9-5
LFall1:16
LSV-13-1
L For.

L For.

W Dec. 5-3
LMD 14-2
LMD 12-1
L SV-15-3
LMD 12-1
L Dec 9-6
W Dec 10-6
W Dec 3-2
LTF 16-0 5:12
L Fall 0:52

13

Result

W TF 18-3 7:00
W MD 14-6

W MD 12-4

W Dec. 15-8
W MD 10-2

L Dec. 15-8

L Dec 10-4

Carl Antrassian
Micah Hoffman
Michael Goldfeder

133

Opponent's Name
Seth Koleno

Lucas Miller
Garrett Reinsfelder
Collin Schuster
Richie Gomez

Kyle Luigs
Armando Torres

165

Opponent's Name
Jack Peura
Tanner Vogel
Brady Chrisman
Tucker Nadeau
Jake Allar

Carl Guess

Jake Kallenborn
Nick Smythe

Jack Mulay
Andrew Merola
Jack Peura

Dan Arkow

Jack Peura

Noah Grover
Colin Shannon
Gary Eakin
Michael O'Malley
Drew Peck

165

Opponent's Name
Evan Schenk

Mike Vernagallo
Dillon Ross
Michael O'Brien
Kade Byland

Isaac Bast
Demetrius Romero

Army Prep
Pennsylvania
Non-rostered
North Carolina

Sr.

Opponent Institution
Clarion

Kutztown

Pittsburgh

Kent State

Edinboro

Indiana

Cleveland State

RSo.

Opponent Institution
Clarion
Pitt-Johnstown
Kent State

West Virginia
Minnesota
Appalachian State
Gannon
Unaffiliated
Bucknell

Finger Lakes Prep
Clarion

LIU Post

Clarion

Buffalo

American

Navy

Drexel

Virginia

RSr.

Opponent Institution
Gardner-Webb
Clarion

Buffalo

Kutztown

Kent State

Kent State

Utah Valley

National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open

Williamsport, Pa./Williamsport
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open

Mebane, N.C./Northern Alliance
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Wolfpack Open
Wolfpack Open
Wolfpack Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open

vs. LIU Post

Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open

Kane, Pa./Kane
Event (Place)

vs. Gardner-Webb
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open

vs. Utah Valley



11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/21/2018
12/22/2018
1/9/2019
1/13/2019
1/17/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/22/2019
2/22/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019

Luke Funck
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
1/13/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019

165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165

10
Weight Class
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184

L Fall 2:42
L Dec 10-7
W MD 13-1
W Dec 12-6
L Fall 6:20
L Dec 8-2
W Dec 6-1
W MD 11-3
L Fall 2:55
W Dec. 7-4
LTF17-2
W TF 20-4 5:11
W MD 14-3
L Dec. 4-2
L Dec 6-2
W Dec. 3-2
L Fall 4:31
W Dec 5-4
LMD 12-4
L Fall 5:45
W Dec 4-2
W Dec 3-1

10

Result

W Fall 3:00
L Dec. 7-0
W Dec. 3-2
L Dec. 6-2
W Dec. 3-2
W MD 15-4
L Dec 7-0
W Dec 9-5
L Dec 7-0
LMD 12-4
W SV-1 3-1
W Dec 5-1
LSV-19-7
L Dec. 7-3
L Dec. 5-0
W Fall 0:40
L Dec 5-0
W Dec 2-0
W MD 13-2
L Dec 8-3

Kenny Moore
Mason Skloot
Izaiah Duran
Anthony Wokasch
Carson Brolsma
Demetrius Romero
Sean Hoover
Richard Viruet
Shane Ruhnke
Jake Wentzel
Troy Keller
Kenneth Cooper
Dominick DeMarco
Colston DiBlasi
Jesse Dellavecchia
Ryan Ford

Chance Marsteller
Fritz Hoehn

Logan Massa
Chance Marsteller
Ryan Ford

Colston DiBlasi

184
Opponent's Name
Christian Sequete
Ty Bagoly
Austin Hoopes
Trevor Allard
Dalton Group
Nick Konyk
Hayden Bronne
Jacob Gray
Cody Mulligan
Hayden Bronne
Trent Wechsler
Logan Hall
Peter Acciardi
Jacob Ferreira
Trevor Allard
Ethan Okunas
Lane Hinkle
Vincent Levin
Luigi Yates
Zach Steiner

Northern lllinois
Harper College
North Idaho
American
Minnesota
Utah Valley
Seton Hill

East Stroudsburg
Millersville
Pittsburgh
Buffalo

LIU Post
Bloomsburg
George Mason
Rider
Cleveland State
Lock Haven
Edinboro
Michigan

Lock Haven
Cleveland State
George Mason

So.

Opponent Institution

Clarion

Clarion

Penn State
Bloomsburg
Pitt-Johnstown
Mercyhurst

Tiffin

Central Michigan
Edinboro

Tiffin
Binghamton
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Buffalo
Unattached
Bloomsburg
Clarion

Kent State
Florida Gulf Coast
Gannon
Edinboro

vs. Northern Illinois

vs. Harper College

Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

vs. Pittsburgh

vs. Buffalo

vs. LIU Post

vs. Bloomsburg

vs. George Mason

vs. Rider

vs. Cleveland State

vs. Lock Haven

vs. Edinboro

vs. Michigan

EWL Championships

EWL Championships

EWL Championships

Jonestown, Pa./Northern Lebanon
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open

vs. Bloomsburg

Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open



Andrew Gapas 9 15 141 Fr. Clinton Township, N.J./North Hunterdon
Date Weight Class Result Opponent's Name Opponent Institution Event (Place)

11/3/2018 141 L Dec. 6-4 Caleb Morris West Virginia Clarion Open

11/3/2018 141 L Dec. 6-1 John Arceri Buffalo Clarion Open

11/11/2018 141 W MD 17-6 Jeff Sisk Mercyhurst Ohio Intercollegiate Open
11/11/2018 141 LTF18-25:32 Clay Ragon Ohio State Ohio Intercollegiate Open
11/11/2018 141 L Dec 3-2 Darius Bunch West Liberty Ohio Intercollegiate Open
12/2/2018 141 L Fall 5:17 Andrew Lieb Lake Erie Storm Open

12/2/2018 141 W TF 16-1 2:06 Brian Shaw Notre Dame (Ohio) Storm Open

12/2/2018 141 W Dec 1-0 Jerry Fenner llI Ashland Storm Open

12/2/2018 141 LMD 12-3 Matt Swanson Binghamton Storm Open

12/8/2018 141 L Dec 14-9 Aaron Coleman Bloomsburg PSAC Championships
12/8/2018 141 L Dec 13-6 Aidan Burke Mercyhurst PSAC Championships
12/15/2018 141 L Dec. 9-5 Carmine Ciotti Edinboro Cleveland State Open
12/15/2018 141 W Dec. 5-2 Kole Krauss Michigan State Cleveland State Open
12/15/2018 141 W Dec. 6-4 David Bavery Notre Dame (Ohio) Cleveland State Open
12/15/2018 141 L Fall 1:03 Evan Cheek Cleveland State Cleveland State Open
12/21/2018 141 L Fall 2:44 L Bentley Pittsburgh vs. Pittsburgh
12/22/2018 141 L Dec. 6-1 Bryan Lantry Buffalo vs. Buffalo

1/9/2019 141 W Fall 1:50 Joe Calderone LIU Post vs. LIU Post

1/13/2019 141 W Fall 2:43 Aaron Coleman Bloomsburg vs. Bloomsburg

2/2/2019 141 W Dec 4-3 Zack Zeamer Oklahoma Edinboro Open

2/2/2019 141 W Dec 13-9 Moises Guillen Ohio State Edinboro Open

2/2/2019 141 LTF17-27:00 Ben Freeman Michigan Edinboro Open
2/22/2019 141 L Dec 8-2 Carmine Ciotti Edinboro vs. Ediboro

2/23/2019 141 L Fall 6:49 Kanen Storr Michigan vs. Michigan

Jalin Hankerson 1 7 149 RFr. Carlisle, Pa./Boiling Springs
Date Weight Class Result Opponent's Name Opponent Institution Event (Place)
12/21/2018 149 L Fall 2:40 Robert Lee Pittsburgh vs. Pittsburgh
12/22/2018 149 L Dec. 7-2 Jason Estevez Buffalo vs. Buffalo

1/17/2019 141 L Fall 3:22 Julio Alegria George Mason vs. George Mason
2/2/2019 141 L Dec. 5-3 Travis Layton Rider vs. Rider

2/9/2019 141 L Dec. 6-0 Sam Matzek Cleveland State vs. Cleveland State
2/10/2019 141 TF Dec. 16-0 Kyle Shoop Lock Haven vs. Lock Haven

3/9/2019 141 LMD 10-2 Sam Matzek Cleveland State EWL Championships
3/9/2019 141 W Dec 14-8 Aaron Coleman Bloomsburg EWL Championships
3/9/2019 141 LMD 11-0 Carmine Ciotti Edinboro EWL Championships
Caleb Hetrick 8 9 157 Fr. Brookuville, Pa./Brookville
Date Weight Class Result Opponent's Name Opponent Institution Event (Place)

11/3/2018 157 LSV-13-1 Nate Newberry Bloomsburg Clarion Open

11/3/2018 157 W Dec. 7-4 Will Kaldes Pittsburgh Clarion Open

11/3/2018 157 L Fall 2:30 Alexander Klucker Lock Haven Clarion Open



11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019

Justin Ingram
Date
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
2/2/2019
2/2/2019

Austin Jamison
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/17/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
1/9/2019

Seth Koleno
Date
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018

157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157

0

Weight Class
141

141

141

141

5
Weight Class
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
149
149
149
149

16

Weight Class
133

133

133

133

133

133

W Dec. 4-1
W Dec. 5-2
L Dec 8-3
LMD 14-6
L Dec 4-2
W Dec 8-1
W MD 12-0
W MD 14-5
W Dec. 8-1
L Dec. 11-4
L Inj. 4:40
L Dec 9-4
W For

L Dec 8-3

a4

Result
LMD 16-6
L Dec. 9-5
LMD 18-9
LFall 1:11

7

Result

W SV-13-1
L Dec. 5-2
W Dec. 4-2
LMD 10-0
W Fall 1:33
L Dec 7-0
W Dec 3-2
L Dec 5-4

L Dec 8-4
W For.

L Dec 6-2
LMD 10-0

13

Result

W Fall 1:06
W Dec. 10-7
W Def.
LMD 18-5
W Fall 3:36
W Fall 2:29

Luke Sorboro
Dave Johnson
Michael Petite
Peter Pappas
Elijah Cleary
Nicolas Marsico
Michael Kurelowech
Joe Andrassy
Hunter Yackee
Mike D'Angelo
Blake Miller
Alex Farenchak
Joe Andrassy
Caleb Cass

141

Opponent's Name
Nicolas Lirette
Mason Breece
Collin Schuster
Cole Matthews

133

Opponent's Name
Cory Simpson
Brandon Gould
Marcus Jean-Baptiste
Carmine Ciotti
Noah Garcia

Joel Cawoski

Kole Krauss
Andrew Lieb

Mike Cusick

Logan McKoy
Justin Smith

Chris Gomez

133

Opponent's Name
Brandon Bright
Cameron Butler
Roshaun Cooley

Tim Rooney
Alexander Miscovich
Dalton Rohrbaugh

West Virginia
Kent State
Buffalo
Edinboro

Ohio State
Gannon
Gannon

Kent State

Kent State
Unattached
Wheeling Jesuit
Gannon

kent State
Cleveland State

Fr.

Opponent Institution
North Carolina
Central Michigan
Kent State

Pittsburgh

Sr.

Opponent Institution
Kent State
Buffalo
Wheeling Jesuit
Edinboro
Harper College
Seton Hill
Michigan State
Lake Erie
Kutztown
Seton Hill
Pitt-Johnstown
LIU Post

Fr.

Opponent Institution
Gardner-Webb
Clarion

Clarion

Kent State
Pitt-Johnstown

Lock Haven

Clarion Open
Clarion Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Edinboro Open
Edinboro Open
Edinboro Open

Spanish Fort, Ala./Spanish Fort

Event (Place)
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Edinboro Open
Edinboro Open

Oak Ridge, N.C./Northwest Guilford

Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

vs. Harper College
Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

PSAC Championships
PSAC Championships
PSAC Championships
vs. LIU Post

Clarence, Pa./Bald Eagle

Event (Place)
vs. Gardner-Webb
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open



11/3/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/21/2018
12/22/2018
1/9/2019
1/13/2019
1/17/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/22/2019
2/23/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019

Hunter Michaels
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019

Evan Myers
Date

133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133
133

3
Weight Class
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
157
157
157
157
157
157

0
Weight Class

W MD 12-3

L Fall

L Dec 7-2

W Fall 2:21
W Dec 10-5

L Dec 7-5
LTF21-6 6:16
L Dec 12-5

W MD 11-3

L M. For.

LTF 20-5 6:40
L Dec. 5-2

W TF 17-1 5:35
L Dec. 5-4

W Fall 0:33
LMD 11-3

W MD 13-3

L Dec. 9-5

W Fall 5:24
W Dec 11-9
W Dec 3-1

L Dec 14-7

W Fall 1:57

L Dec 6-3

12

Result

LTF 16-0 2:11
LFall6:14
L Dec 9-4

L SV-15-3
L Fall 1:07
W Fall 4:46
LSV-110-8
L Dec. 7-4
LMD 14-4
L Dec 11-5
L Dec 7-4
W Dec 8-6
L Fall 3:29
W Fall 5:21
L Dec 9-8

Result

Brandon Bright
Mitchell Brown
Alijah Jeffery
Riley Stonitsch
Adam Velasquez
Colin Valdivez
Nick Suriano
Alexis Soriano
Colby Ems

Ryan McGuire
Micky Phillipi
Derek Spann
Jacob Zuller
Lewis Williams
Spencer Reed
Anthony Cefelo
Armando Torres
DJ Fehlman
Richie Gomez
Jack Medley
Armando Torres
DJ Fehlman
Spencer Reed
Richie Gomez

149

Opponent's Name
Brock Port

Danny Coles
Brendan Fitzgerald
Sam Meddings
Sandro Rameriez
Justin Crawford
Sam Meddings
Daniel Contraguerro
Nick Vestai
Kameron Bush
Markus Hartman
Conan Becker
Jacori Teemer
Willy Kaiser

Carl Antrassian

141
Opponent's Name

Gardner-Webb
Utah Valley
Northern lllinois
Harper College
California Baptist
Northwestern
Rutgers
Mercyhurst
East Stroudsburg
Millersville
Pittsburgh
Buffalo

LIU Post
Bloomsburg
George Mason
Rider

Cleveland State
Lock Haven
Edinboro
Michigan
Cleveland State
Lock Haven
George Mason
Edinboro

Fr.

Opponent Institution

Lock Haven
Unrostered

Ohio State

Ohio

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Ohio

Pittsburgh

Ohio

Central Michigan
Army West Point
Kent State

Arizona State
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

Jr.

Opponent Institution

Clarion Open

vs. Utah Valley

vs. Northern Illinois

vs. Harper College

Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

vs. Pittsburgh

vs. Buffalo

vs. LIU Post

vs. Bloomsburg

vs. George Mason

vs. Rider

vs. Cleveland State

vs. Lock Haven

vs. Edinboro

vs. Michigan

EWL Championships

EWL Championships

EWL Championships

EWL Championships

Reynolds, Pa./Reynolds
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open

Ruffs Dale, Pa./Southmoreland
Event (Place)



2/2/2019
2/2/2019

Ethan Okunas
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
2/2/2019
2/2/2019

Taylor Ortz (8-5)
Date
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018

Gavin Park
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/21/2018
12/22/2018
1/9/2019
1/13/2019
1/17/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/22/2019
2/23/2019
3/9/2019

141
141

0

Weight Class
184

184

184

184

8
Weight Class
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141

2
Weight Class
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

L Fall 1:38
LMD 13-5

4

Result

LTF 19-4 6:42
L Fall 0:56

L Fall 0:40

L Fall 1:08

5

Result

W MD 17-4

W TF 22-6 4:23
W TF 17-1 5:44
W TF 17-2 4:36
L Dec. 7-3

L Fall 3:40

L Dec 10-5

W Dec 6-4

W Dec 6-5

L Dec 4-3

W Dec 4-2

W MD 18-8

L Fall 2:45

14

Result

W Dec. 7-0
L Fall 3:00
L Dec. 9-5
LTB-16-4
L Inj. 3:47
LSV-17-4
L Dec. 7-2
W Fall 0:42
L Dec. 5-0
L Dec. 7-6
LMD 12-4
L Dec 4-3
LMD 13-1
L Dec 8-2
LTF 18-2 2:57
L Inj.

Muhammad Imran Heard

Darius Brunch

184

Opponent's Name
Brinton Simington
Christian Sequete

Luke Funck

Gavin Hoffman

141

Opponent's Name
Blake Mulkey
Anthony Sciotto
Jake Cherry
Lukas Martin
David Fehlman
Nicholas Cassella
Matt Findlay
Anthony Cheloni
Dalton Young

L) Bentley

Chad Red

Brent Jones

Josh Alber

125

Opponent's Name
Cheveay Morton
Cameron Lathem
Tomas Gutierrez
Andrew Perelka
Jack Medley
Brendon Fenton
Kyle Akins
Brandon Mercado
Willy Girard

Talha Farooq
Jonathon Tropea
Cameron Lathem
Luke Werner
Lucas Rodriguez
Drew Mattin
Willy Girard

Lock Haven
West Liberty

RSo.

Opponent Institution
Lock Haven

Clarion

Clarion

Ohio State

RSo.

Opponent Institution
Gardner-Webb

US Naval Academy Prep School
Pittsburgh

West Virginia

Lock Haven

Buffalo

Utah Valley

Northern lllinois
Stanford

Pittsburgh

Nebraska

Minnesota

Northern lowa

So.

Opponent Institution
Pitt-Johnstown
Cleveland State
Kent State
John Carroll
Michigan
Pittsburgh
Buffalo

LIU Post
Bloomsburg
George Mason
Rider
Cleveland State
Lock Haven
Edinboro
Michigan
Bloomsburg

Edinboro Open
Edinboro Open

Needham, Mass./Needham
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

Brookuville, Pa./Brookville
Event (Place)

vs. Gardner-Webb

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

vs. Utah Valley

vs. Northern Illinois

Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational

Brookuville, Pa. / Brookville
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
vs. Pittsburgh

vs. Buffalo

vs. LIU Post

vs. Bloomsburg

vs. George Mason

vs. Rider

vs. Cleveland State

vs. Lock Haven

vs. Edinboro

vs. Michigan

EWL Championships



Jack Peura
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019

Edgar Ruano
Date
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019

16
Weight Class
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165

11
Weight Class
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285

10

Result

W Dec. 4-2
W Dec. 7-4
W Dec. 6-2
W Dec. 7-6
W TF 16-0 2:11
L Dec. 8-2
L Fall 5:00
W Fall 6:15
W Dec 7-3
W Dec 2-1
L Fall 4:04
L Fall 5:44
W MD 12-0
W MD 13-4
W TF 20-2 4:54
Dec 8-7

W MD 12-1
L Fall 0:31
W Dec. 4-3
L Dec. 9-6
L Dec 6-3

L Dec 5-0

L Dec 5-3
W Fall 2:14
L Dec 6-5

9

Result

W Fall 3:20
LMD 8-0

W M. For.
W Dec. 10-3
L Fall 4:29
W Dec. 3-2
W Dec. 5-1
W Dec. 6-3
LMD 16-8
W Dec 8-3
LTF 16-1 3:00
L Fall 0:54
W Dec 10-5
L Dec 12-10
W Dec 6-2

165

Opponent's Name
Mitch Dean

Dillon Ross

Kade Byland
Rodrick Mosley
Lane Hinkle

Isaac Bast
Anthony Dailey
Zach Kelly
Richard Screptock
Kade Byland
Davey Tunon
Nathan Atienza
Mike Carpenter
JR Andrejcik

Luke Ewing
Anthony Dailey
Mitch Dean
Sammy Cokeley
Dillon Ross

Riley Smucker
Hunter Kernan
Shane Jones
Timothy Fitzpatrick
Josh Swanson
Andrew Merola

285

Opponent's Name
Gabriel Pickett
Jake Evans

Zach Bruce

Alex Nicholas
Demetrius Thomas
Nolan Terrance
Tyler Oliver

Jake Koser

Tate Orndorff
Jacob Weingardt
Fletcher Miller

Ali Wahab

Jacob Cover
Zachary Kight-Ward
Deonte Wilson

Jr.

Opponent Institution
Clarion

Buffalo

Kent State
Gardner-Webb
Kent State

Kent State

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Tiffin

Kent State

Indiana

Michigan State
Unaffiliated

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Seton Hill

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Clarion

Finger Lakes Prep
Buffalo
Appalachian State
Pittsburgh

Old Dominion
American
Pennsylvania
non-rostered

RSr.

Opponent Institution
Gardner-Webb
Waynesburg
Pittsburgh

Penn State
Pittsburgh

Buffalo
Pitt-Johnstown

US Naval Academy Prep School
Utah Valley

Harper College
Indiana

Old Dominion

Kent State

Hofstra

North Carolina State

Tipp City, Ohio/Tippecanoe
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open

Romeouville, Ill./Montini Catholic
Event (Place)

vs. Gardner-Webb
Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

vs. Utah Valley

vs. Harper College
Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

Edinboro Open

National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open



3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019

Christian Sequete
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018

Avery Shay
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/17/2018
12/21/2018
12/22/2018
1/9/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/22/2019
2/23/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019
3/9/2019

Brylee Shumaker
Date

11/3/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018

285
285
285
285
285

5
Weight Class
184
184
184
184
197
197
197
197
184
184
184

10
Weight Class
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

3

Weight Class
285

285

285

L Dec 4-1
W Dec 5-4
L Dec 8-3
W Fall 5:00
L Dec 8-3

6

Result

W Fall 0:56
L Fall 3:00
W Fall 6:23
L Dec. 4-3
W For.

W M. For.
L Fall 3:33
L Dec 6-2

L Dec. 4-3
W Fall 4:31
LTF 25-10 6:28

7

Result

W Dec. 4-0
W Dec. 7-5
W MD 10-0
L Dec. 6-5
W Fall 1:32
W Dec 11-9
L Dec. 9-4
L Dec. 3-2
W Dec. 4-1
W MD 9-0
L Dec. 5-2
W Dec. 3-2
W Dec 5-1
L Dec 10-3
W TF 16-0 4:40
L Dec 4-2

L Dec 3-1

3

Result

L Dec. 13-6

W TF 16-0 3:26
L Dec. 8-1

Colin Lawler
Sean O'Malley
Jon Spaulding
Collin Kelly
Ryan Cloud

184

Opponent's Name
Ethan Okunas
Luke Funck

Matt Lewandowski
Cameron Calderelli
Dennis Whitehead
Kevin Snyder

Colin McCracken
Mason Kroening
Cameron Calderelli
Cullen Wolford
Peter Acciardi

157

Opponent's Name
Nicholas Monico
Nico O'Dor

Brian Friery
Alexander Klucker
Nate Newberry
Brandan Velazquez
Taleb Rahmani
Alex Smythe
Anthony Dushaj
Evan Fidelibus
Brady Barnett
Brock Port

Richie Gomez
Malik Amine
Gavin Hale

Evan Fidelibus
Tyler Vath

285

Opponent's Name
Jake Evans

Jacob Adams

Zach Bruce

North Carolina State
Drexel

Edinboro

Cleveland State
Rider

Fr.

Opponent Institution
Clarion

Clarion

Kutztown

Buffalo

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Ohio State

Kent State

Ohio

Buffalo

Edinboro

Buffalo

So.

Opponent Institution
Kent State
Cleveland State
Penn State
Lock Haven
Bloomsburg
Harper College
Pittsburgh
Buffalo

LIU Post

Rider
Cleveland State
Lock Haven
Edinboro
Michigan
Bloomsburg
Rider

Edinboro

RSo.

Opponent Institution
Waynesburg
Cleveland State
Pittsburgh

National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
EWL Championships
EWL Championships
EWL Championships

Butler, Pa./Butler
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open

New Fairfield, Conn./New Fairfield
Event (Place)
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open

vs. Harper College
vs. Pittsburgh

vs. Buffalo

vs. LIU Post

vs. Rider

vs. Cleveland State
vs. Lock Haven

vs. Edinboro

vs. Michigan

EWL Championships
EWL Championships
EWL Championships

New Bethlehem, Pa./Redbank Valley
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Cleveland State Open

Cleveland State Open



12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018

Joe Sliwoski
Date
1/13/2019
1/17/2019
2/10/2019

Mike Vernagallo
Date

11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018

Tyshawn White
Date
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018

Brock Whorton
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018

285
285
285

1

Weight Class
149

149

149

3

Weight Class
165

165

165

165

165

13
Weight Class
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

8

Weight Class
125

125

125

125

125

125

W Fall 2:44
W Dec. 7-2
L Fall 4:26

Result

L Dec. 5-1
W Dec. 4-3
LTF 16-0

2

Result

W TF 16-1 5:53
W Dec. 7-3

W TF 20-5 7:00
L Dec. 7-6
LMD 14-6

3

Result

W For.

W TF 19-4 7:00
W MD 8-0

W MD 18-9

W Fall

L Dec 4-1

W Fall 2:08
LFall 1:44

W TF 17-2 5:43
W Dec 11-9

W MD 11-3

W Dec 13-7

L Dec 8-2

W Dec 5-0

W Dec 10-3

W MD 16-5

8

Result

L Dec. 5-3
LSV-13-1
W Dec 6-0
L Dec 9-5
L Dec 7-3
L Dec 6-5

Paul McKnight
Sean Mullican
Jon Spaulding

149

Opponent's Name
Grant Bond

Justin Yorkdale
Alex Klucker

165

Opponent's Name
Lane Hinkle

Caleb Clymer
Joshua Walker
Rodrick Mosley
Evan Delong

125

Opponent's Name
Tomas Gutierrez
Justin Lopez
Jake Ferri

Josh Jensen
Bryce West
Mitchell Bastea
Jacob Schwarm
Jacob Allen
Joseph Heilmann
Joey Prata

Trey Keeley
Zeke Moisey
Matt Wilde
Brendan Howard
Eric Bartos

125

Opponent's Name
Cody Moosman
Willy Girard

Dylan Shockey
Liam Cronin

Jack Medley
Brakan Mead

Notre Dame (Ohio)
West Virginia
Edinboro

RSo.

Opponent Institution
Bloomsburg

George Mason

Lock Haven

Fr.

Opponent Institution
Kent State

Lock Haven
Gardner-Webb
Gardner-Webb
Clarion

R-Fr.

Opponent Institution
Gardner Webb
Kent State

Penn State

Kent State

Utah Valley
Northern lllinois
Harper College
Northern lowa
Navy

North Carolina
Virginia Tech
Brown
Nebraska
Kutztown
Pitt-Johnstown
Mercyhurst

Fr.

Opponent Institution
Cleveland State
Bloomsburg

Ashland

Indiana

Michigan

Ohio State

Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open

Ontario Center, N.Y./Wayne
Event (Place)

vs. Bloomsburg

vs. George Mason

vs. Lock Haven

Fayetteville, N.C./Cape Fear
Event (Place)
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open
Clarion Open

Harrisburg, Pa. / Central Dauphin East
Event (Place)

vs. Gardner Webb

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

vs. Utah Valley

vs. Northern Illinois

vs. Harper College

Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

PSAC Championships

East Fairmont, W.Va./East Fairmont
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open



12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/15/2018
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019
3/2/2019

Max Wohlabaugh
Date
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
11/11/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/2/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
1/13/2019
1/17/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/22/2019
2/23/2019

Brock Zacherl
Date
11/2/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018
11/3/2018

125
125
125
125
125
133
133
133
133
133

14
Weight Class
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174

13

Weight Class
149

149

149

149

149

149

W Dec 8-3
W Dec 5-0
W SV-1 6-4
W Dec 7-6
L Dec. 7-1

W M. For.

LMD 12-1
W Dec 6-2
L Dec 3-1

W Dec 8-3

9

Result

L Dec. 7-6
LTB-2 (RT) 3-1
W Dec. 6-3
W Dec. 5-2
W Dec 4-3
L Dec 12-6
W Dec 7-3
W Fall 2:53
L Dec 12-6
W MD 16-5
W Dec 5-3
L Dec 5-1
W M. For.
W Fall 6:38
W TB-1 8-6
L Dec. 4-0
W Dec. 6-1
W Dec. 3-2
W Dec. 6-2
W TF 20-5 5:22
L Dec. 11-6
L Dec 8-4

L Fall 6:40

2

Result

W MD 13-3

W Dec. 4-0

W MD 14-3

W TF 19-4 4:57
W Dec. 10-4
W MD 10-2

Derek Giallbomardo

Joseph Wright
Hunter Lucas
Brady Koontz
Tomas Gutierrez
Chris Wright
Jarrett Trombley
Decklan Fisher
Patrick McCormick
Anthony Sciotto

174

Opponent's Name
Thomas O'Brien
Dylan Barreiro
David Crawford
James Meyer
Jake Henderson
Ethan Smith
Donny Didion
Kian Thompson
Christian Price
James Wujek
Emilio Fowler
Jairod James
Tylor Orrison
Mark Trifelos
Emilio Fowler
Layne Malczewski
Anthony Vetrano
Neil Schuster
Dean Sherry
Colton Carroll
Jared Siegrist
Jacob Oliver
Myles Amine

149

Opponent's Name
Taylor Parks

Collin Glorioso
Sam Matzek

Noah Caskey
Jonathan Ross
Kody Komara

Ohio

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Ohio State

Ohio State

Kent State

Rider

North Carolina State
Maryland

Virginia

Naval Academy Prep

So.

Opponent Institution
Pittsburgh

Kent State
Pittsburgh
Kutztown
Cleveland State
Ohio State
Otterbein

Tiffin

Ashland

West Virginia
Notre Dame (Ohio)
Mount Union

Lake Erie

Findlay

Notre Dame (Ohio)
Michigan State
Bloomsburg
George Mason
Rider

Cleveland State
Lock Haven
Edinboro

Michigan

RSr.

Opponent Institution
Gardner-Webb

Lock Haven

Cleveland State

US Naval Academy Prep School
Lock Haven

Kent State

Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Cleveland State Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open
National Collegiate Open

Winter Springs, Fla./Winter Springs
Event (Place)

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Ohio Intercollegiate Open
Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Storm Open

Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open
Cleveland State Open

vs. Bloomsburg

vs. George Mason

vs. Rider

vs. Cleveland State

vs. Lock Haven

vs. Edinboro

vs. Michigan

Mayport, Pa./Brookville
Event (Place)

vs. Gardner-Webb
Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open

Clarion Open



11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/17/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018

149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

W MD 10-2
W Dec 5-1
W MD 18-4
W Dec 7-3
W Dec 8-7
W Dec 3-2
LMD 19-6
W Dec 10-6
L M. For.

William Edelblute
McCoy Kent
Darian Padgett
Robert Lee
Russell Rohlfing
Grant Leeth
Micah Jordan
Joshua Heil
Austin O'Connor

Utah Valley
Northern lllinois
Harper College
Pittsburgh

CSU Bakersfield
Missouri

Ohio State
Campbell

North Carolina

vs. Utah Valley

vs. Northern Illinois

vs. Harper College

Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational
Cliff Keen Las Vegas Invitational



